-  R500520

Roller - Grooved Repairable Steel

R&R Products Inc
3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714
800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/

Replaces

R&R Products

Specifications

Manufacturer

Replacement Parts

R100103
R150673

R150676

R150676A
R170714
R253-117
R253-122
R254-78
R254-79
R302-5
R3296-15

R5-4038

R500522

RBT61-3TGR

R&R Products

Roller End - Grooved
Washer - 3 Repairable
Roller

Spacer - 2-3/4 Dia x
1-1/4 L

Spacer - 1/8

Fitting - Pressure Relief
Seal - Outer Triple Lip
Seal

Tapered Bearing Cone
Cup - Bearing

Fitting - Grease
Locknut - 3/4-16 Nylon
Jam

Sleeve - Wear Reel
Shaft

Shaft - Fits R500520
Roller



